
 Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami, FL 33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:

06-Feb-2025

Order No:

1064847

Customer PO Number:

17298589

Pick Number:

EBJ-1393410

Purpose of Shipment:

COMMERCIAL

SOLD TO

Al Tayer Insignia LLC

PO Box 2623,Ounass E Commerce 

TRN - 100052630900003

Dubai,  ---

Terms of Sale: EXW

Payment Terms: NET 30

Currency: USD

Parties to Transaction:

Related ¨ Non-Related þ

CONSIGNEE

Al Tayer Insignia LLC

Al Qouz, Warehouse, Ind Area - 3, Al 

Tayer Logistics For Ounass MEN

Dubai,  ---

AE

Telephone: 305-699-0547

E-mail: 

Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

 219.00 395% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1018WAX  73.00VNCC/IVWILLIAM LONG PJ SET

 365.00 595% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1018WAX  73.00VNCC/IVWILLIAM LONG PJ SET

 365.00 595% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1018WAX  73.00VNCC/IVWILLIAM LONG PJ SET

 219.00 395% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1018WAX  73.00VNCC/IVWILLIAM LONG PJ SET

 438.00 695% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1018WAX  73.00VNTN/IVWILLIAM LONG PJ SET

 803.00 1195% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1018WAX  73.00VNTN/IVWILLIAM LONG PJ SET

 803.00 1195% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1018WAX  73.00VNTN/IVWILLIAM LONG PJ SET

 438.00 695% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1018WAX  73.00VNTN/IVWILLIAM LONG PJ SET

 365.00 595% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1018WAX  73.00VNBK/IVWILLIAM LONG PJ SET

 730.00 1095% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1018WAX  73.00VNBK/IVWILLIAM LONG PJ SET

 730.00 1095% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1018WAX  73.00VNBK/IVWILLIAM LONG PJ SET

 365.00 595% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1018WAX  73.00VNBK/IVWILLIAM LONG PJ SET

 207.00 395% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905M  69.00VNTRUENHENRY LONG PJ SET

 345.00 595% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905M  69.00VNTRUENHENRY LONG PJ SET



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

 345.00 595% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905M  69.00VNTRUENHENRY LONG PJ SET

 207.00 395% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905M  69.00VNTRUENHENRY LONG PJ SET

 207.00 395% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905M  69.00VNCHARHHENRY LONG PJ SET

 414.00 695% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905M  69.00VNCHARHHENRY LONG PJ SET

 414.00 695% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905M  69.00VNCHARHHENRY LONG PJ SET

 207.00 395% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905M  69.00VNCHARHHENRY LONG PJ SET

 345.00 595% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905M  69.00VNBLACKHENRY LONG PJ SET

 690.00 1095% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905M  69.00VNBLACKHENRY LONG PJ SET

 690.00 1095% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905M  69.00VNBLACKHENRY LONG PJ SET

 345.00 595% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905M  69.00VNBLACKHENRY LONG PJ SET

 207.00 395% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905MTS

Z

 69.00VNBLACKHENRY S/SLV PANT PJ 

SET

 414.00 695% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905MTS

Z

 69.00VNBLACKHENRY S/SLV PANT PJ 

SET

 414.00 695% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905MTS

Z

 69.00VNBLACKHENRY S/SLV PANT PJ 

SET

 207.00 395% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905MTS

Z

 69.00VNBLACKHENRY S/SLV PANT PJ 

SET

 138.00 295% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905MTS

Z

 69.00VNCHARHHENRY S/SLV PANT PJ 

SET

 276.00 495% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905MTS

Z

 69.00VNCHARHHENRY S/SLV PANT PJ 

SET

 276.00 495% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905MTS

Z

 69.00VNCHARHHENRY S/SLV PANT PJ 

SET

 138.00 295% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905MTS

Z

 69.00VNCHARHHENRY S/SLV PANT PJ 

SET

 120.00 295% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MS  60.00CNTRUENHENRY SHORT PJ SET

 240.00 495% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MS  60.00CNTRUENHENRY SHORT PJ SET

 240.00 495% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MS  60.00CNTRUENHENRY SHORT PJ SET

 120.00 295% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MS  60.00CNTRUENHENRY SHORT PJ SET

 60.00 195% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MS  60.00CNCHARHHENRY SHORT PJ SET

 180.00 395% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MS  60.00CNCHARHHENRY SHORT PJ SET

 180.00 395% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MS  60.00CNCHARHHENRY SHORT PJ SET

 60.00 195% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MS  60.00CNCHARHHENRY SHORT PJ SET

 57.00 1BODY?: 95% MODAL 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.99.1040R1018M  57.00CNTN/IVWILLIAM ROBE

 171.00 3BODY?: 95% MODAL 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.99.1040R1018M  57.00CNTN/IVWILLIAM ROBE

 171.00 3BODY?: 95% MODAL 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.99.1040R1018M  57.00CNTN/IVWILLIAM ROBE

 57.00 1BODY?: 95% MODAL 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.99.1040R1018M  57.00CNTN/IVWILLIAM ROBE



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

 57.00 1BODY?: 95% MODAL 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.99.1040R1018M  57.00CNCC/IVWILLIAM ROBE

 114.00 2BODY?: 95% MODAL 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.99.1040R1018M  57.00CNCC/IVWILLIAM ROBE

 114.00 2BODY?: 95% MODAL 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.99.1040R1018M  57.00CNCC/IVWILLIAM ROBE

 57.00 1BODY?: 95% MODAL 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.99.1040R1018M  57.00CNCC/IVWILLIAM ROBE

Total 

Units:

Subtotal 

Value:

Total:

 14,324.00 208

USDCurrency:

Freight:

 14,324.00



From: WORLD THREADS INC. 

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami FL, 33122

USA

Ship To: Al Tayer Insignia LLC

Al Qouz, Warehouse, Ind Area - 3 

Al Tayer Logistics For Ounass 

MEN

Dubai , ---

PO:17298589

PT:EBJ-1393410

Order:  1064847

*Total Weight:  291.00 Box Count:9Total Volume: 15.75 cuf

Style No Style Description Barcode QuantityColor Size

PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET BK/IV XL 190491139096  5

PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET BK/IV S 190491156963  5

PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET BK/IV M 190491156970  10

PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET BK/IV L 190491156987  10

PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET BLACK S 190491181996  5

PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET BLACK M 190491182009  10

PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET BLACK L 190491182016  10

PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET BLACK XL 190491182023  5

PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET CHARH S 190491189237  3

PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET CHARH M 190491189244  6

PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET CHARH L 190491189251  6

PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET CHARH XL 190491189268  3

PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET TRUEN S 190491194019  3

PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET TRUEN M 190491194026  5

PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET TRUEN L 190491194033  5

PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET TRUEN XL 190491194040  3

PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET TN/IV S 190491194057  6

PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET TN/IV M 190491194064  11

PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET TN/IV L 190491194071  11

PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET TN/IV XL 190491194088  6

PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET CC/IV S 190491194095  3

PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET CC/IV M 190491194101  5

PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET CC/IV L 190491194118  5

PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET CC/IV XL 190491194125  3

Page 1 of 6
* The dimensions and weight listed in the header of this document are preliminary estimates. Please do not consider 

these values as final or definitive." 



PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET CHARH S 190491211099  1

PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET CHARH M 190491211105  3

PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET CHARH L 190491211112  3

PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET CHARH XL 190491211129  1

PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET TRUEN S 190491211143  2

PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET TRUEN M 190491211150  4

PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET TRUEN L 190491211167  4

PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET TRUEN XL 190491211174  2

R1018M WILLIAM ROBE CC/IV S 190491234364  1

R1018M WILLIAM ROBE CC/IV M 190491234371  2

R1018M WILLIAM ROBE CC/IV L 190491234388  2

R1018M WILLIAM ROBE CC/IV XL 190491234395  1

R1018M WILLIAM ROBE TN/IV S 190491234906  1

R1018M WILLIAM ROBE TN/IV M 190491234913  3

R1018M WILLIAM ROBE TN/IV L 190491234920  3

R1018M WILLIAM ROBE TN/IV XL 190491234937  1

PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET BLACK S 190491278115  3

PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET BLACK M 190491278122  6

PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET BLACK L 190491278139  6

PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET BLACK XL 190491278146  3

PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET CHARH S 190491312314  2

PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET CHARH M 190491312321  4

PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET CHARH L 190491312338  4

PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET CHARH XL 190491312345  2

 208

Page 2 of 6
* The dimensions and weight listed in the header of this document are preliminary estimates. Please do not consider 

these values as final or definitive." 



1Carton # Carton ID 21904911025667982

UPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty

190491156970 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET BK/IV M  8.00

190491156987 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET BK/IV L  8.00

190491194071 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET TN/IV L  2.00

190491312321 PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET CHARH M  2.00

190491312338 PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET CHARH L  2.00

 W x H x L inches

14.00 x 12.00 x 18.00      Weight: 34.00  lbs   Vol:1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:   
Total in carton:  22.00

2Carton # Carton ID 21904911025668095

UPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty

190491156970 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET BK/IV M  2.00

190491182023 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET BLACK XL  4.00

190491189237 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET CHARH S  3.00

190491189244 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET CHARH M  2.00

190491194026 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET TRUEN M  1.00

190491194033 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET TRUEN L  2.00

190491194040 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET TRUEN XL  1.00

190491194101 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET CC/IV M  1.00

190491194125 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET CC/IV XL  2.00

190491211129 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET CHARH XL  1.00

190491312321 PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET CHARH M  2.00

190491312338 PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET CHARH L  2.00

190491312345 PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET CHARH XL  1.00

 W x H x L inches

14.00 x 12.00 x 18.00      Weight: 34.00  lbs   Vol:1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:   
Total in carton:  24.00

3Carton # Carton ID 21904911025668415

UPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty

190491139096 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET BK/IV XL  3.00

190491194019 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET TRUEN S  3.00

190491194026 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET TRUEN M  4.00

190491194033 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET TRUEN L  2.00

*Total Weight: 291.00 lbs Box Count:9

Total Cartons Details

Total Volume: 15.75 cuf

Page 3 of 6
* The dimensions and weight listed in the header of this document are preliminary estimates. Please do not consider 

these values as final or definitive." 



190491194040 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET TRUEN XL  1.00

190491194071 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET TN/IV L  1.00

190491194101 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET CC/IV M  2.00

190491211099 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET CHARH S  1.00

190491211105 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET CHARH M  1.00

190491211150 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET TRUEN M  1.00

190491234388 R1018M WILLIAM ROBE CC/IV L  2.00

190491234913 R1018M WILLIAM ROBE TN/IV M  2.00

190491234937 R1018M WILLIAM ROBE TN/IV XL  1.00

 W x H x L inches

14.00 x 12.00 x 18.00      Weight: 33.00  lbs   Vol:1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:   
Total in carton:  24.00

4Carton # Carton ID 21904911025668750

UPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty

190491139096 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET BK/IV XL  2.00

190491156987 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET BK/IV L  2.00

190491182023 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET BLACK XL  1.00

190491194064 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET TN/IV M  7.00

190491194095 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET CC/IV S  1.00

190491194118 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET CC/IV L  5.00

190491194125 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET CC/IV XL  1.00

190491234364 R1018M WILLIAM ROBE CC/IV S  1.00

190491234906 R1018M WILLIAM ROBE TN/IV S  1.00

190491234913 R1018M WILLIAM ROBE TN/IV M  1.00

 W x H x L inches

14.00 x 12.00 x 18.00      Weight: 34.00  lbs   Vol:1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:   
Total in carton:  22.00

5Carton # Carton ID 21904911025668880

UPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty

190491182009 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET BLACK M  2.00

190491182016 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET BLACK L  1.00

190491189251 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET CHARH L  1.00

190491194057 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET TN/IV S  3.00

190491194064 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET TN/IV M  3.00

Page 4 of 6
* The dimensions and weight listed in the header of this document are preliminary estimates. Please do not consider 

these values as final or definitive." 



190491194071 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET TN/IV L  4.00

190491194088 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET TN/IV XL  1.00

190491194095 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET CC/IV S  2.00

190491234920 R1018M WILLIAM ROBE TN/IV L  2.00

190491278115 PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET BLACK S  3.00

190491278139 PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET BLACK L  3.00

 W x H x L inches

14.00 x 12.00 x 18.00      Weight: 33.00  lbs   Vol:1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:   
Total in carton:  25.00

6Carton # Carton ID 21904911025669108

UPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty

190491182009 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET BLACK M  4.00

190491182016 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET BLACK L  1.00

190491189244 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET CHARH M  2.00

190491189251 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET CHARH L  4.00

190491194057 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET TN/IV S  3.00

190491194071 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET TN/IV L  2.00

190491211112 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET CHARH L  3.00

190491211143 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET TRUEN S  2.00

190491234920 R1018M WILLIAM ROBE TN/IV L  1.00

190491278139 PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET BLACK L  3.00

 W x H x L inches

14.00 x 12.00 x 18.00      Weight: 33.00  lbs   Vol:1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:   
Total in carton:  25.00

7Carton # Carton ID 21904911025669283

UPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty

190491181996 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET BLACK S  1.00

190491182009 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET BLACK M  4.00

190491182016 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET BLACK L  8.00

190491189244 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET CHARH M  1.00

190491189251 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET CHARH L  1.00

190491194033 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET TRUEN L  1.00

190491194040 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET TRUEN XL  1.00

190491194064 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET TN/IV M  1.00

190491194101 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET CC/IV M  2.00

Page 5 of 6
* The dimensions and weight listed in the header of this document are preliminary estimates. Please do not consider 

these values as final or definitive." 



190491211105 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET CHARH M  2.00

190491312345 PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET CHARH XL  1.00

 W x H x L inches

14.00 x 12.00 x 18.00      Weight: 32.00  lbs   Vol:1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:   
Total in carton:  23.00

8Carton # Carton ID 21904911025669467

UPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty

190491156963 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET BK/IV S  1.00

190491181996 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET BLACK S  4.00

190491189244 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET CHARH M  1.00

190491189268 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET CHARH XL  3.00

190491194088 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET TN/IV XL  1.00

190491211167 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET TRUEN L  4.00

190491234371 R1018M WILLIAM ROBE CC/IV M  2.00

190491278122 PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET BLACK M  3.00

190491278146 PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET BLACK XL  3.00

190491312314 PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET CHARH S  2.00

 W x H x L inches

14.00 x 12.00 x 18.00      Weight: 31.00  lbs   Vol:1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:   
Total in carton:  24.00

9Carton # Carton ID 21904911025669597

UPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty

190491156963 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET BK/IV S  4.00

190491194071 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET TN/IV L  2.00

190491194088 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET TN/IV XL  4.00

190491211150 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET TRUEN M  3.00

190491211174 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET TRUEN XL  2.00

190491234395 R1018M WILLIAM ROBE CC/IV XL  1.00

190491278122 PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET BLACK M  3.00

 W x H x L inches

14.00 x 12.00 x 18.00      Weight: 27.00  lbs   Vol:1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:   
Total in carton:  19.00

*  If the order is palletized, the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials is not included in the listed weight.
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 Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami, FL 33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:

10-Feb-2025

Order No:

951200

Customer PO Number:

March Layer - Men's

Pick Number:

EBJ-1395249

Purpose of Shipment:

COMMERCIAL

SOLD TO

Al Tayer Insignia LLC

PO Box 2623,Ounass E Commerce 

TRN - 100052630900003

Dubai,  ---

Terms of Sale: EXW

Payment Terms: NET 30

Currency: USD

Parties to Transaction:

Related ¨ Non-Related þ

CONSIGNEE

Al Tayer Insignia LLC

Al Qouz, Warehouse, Ind Area - 3, Al 

Tayer Logistics For Ounass MEN

Dubai,  ---

AE

Telephone: 305-699-0547

E-mail: 

Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

 180.00 395% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MS  60.00VNFADEDHENRY SHORT PJ SET

 420.00 795% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MS  60.00VNFADEDHENRY SHORT PJ SET

 360.00 695% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MS  60.00VNFADEDHENRY SHORT PJ SET

 120.00 295% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MS  60.00VNFADEDHENRY SHORT PJ SET

 120.00 295% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MS  60.00VNFADEDHENRY SHORT PJ SET

 138.00 295% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905M  69.00VNFADEDHENRY LONG PJ SET

 276.00 495% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905M  69.00VNFADEDHENRY LONG PJ SET

 207.00 395% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905M  69.00VNFADEDHENRY LONG PJ SET

 138.00 295% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905M  69.00VNFADEDHENRY LONG PJ SET

 69.00 195% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905M  69.00VNFADEDHENRY LONG PJ SET

 138.00 295% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905M  69.00VNEUCALHENRY LONG PJ SET

 276.00 495% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905M  69.00VNEUCALHENRY LONG PJ SET

 207.00 395% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905M  69.00VNEUCALHENRY LONG PJ SET

 138.00 295% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905M  69.00VNEUCALHENRY LONG PJ SET



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

 69.00 195% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905M  69.00VNEUCALHENRY LONG PJ SET

 180.00 395% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MS  60.00VNEUCALHENRY SHORT PJ SET

 300.00 595% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MS  60.00VNEUCALHENRY SHORT PJ SET

 240.00 495% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MS  60.00VNEUCALHENRY SHORT PJ SET

 120.00 295% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MS  60.00VNEUCALHENRY SHORT PJ SET

 120.00 295% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MS  60.00VNEUCALHENRY SHORT PJ SET

 136.00 2BODY?: 83% BCI COTTON, 

17% TENC

6110.20.2069T4010LM  68.00CNFADEDFRENCH TERRY MENS 

SWEATSHIRT

 340.00 5BODY?: 83% BCI COTTON, 

17% TENC

6110.20.2069T4010LM  68.00CNFADEDFRENCH TERRY MENS 

SWEATSHIRT

 340.00 5BODY?: 83% BCI COTTON, 

17% TENC

6110.20.2069T4010LM  68.00CNFADEDFRENCH TERRY MENS 

SWEATSHIRT

 136.00 2BODY?: 83% BCI COTTON, 

17% TENC

6110.20.2069T4010LM  68.00CNFADEDFRENCH TERRY MENS 

SWEATSHIRT

 128.00 2BODY?: 83% BCI COTTON, 

17% TENC

6104.62.2030Z4010JM  64.00CNFADEDFRENCH TERRY MENS 

JOGGER

 320.00 5BODY?: 83% BCI COTTON, 

17% TENC

6104.62.2030Z4010JM  64.00CNFADEDFRENCH TERRY MENS 

JOGGER

 320.00 5BODY?: 83% BCI COTTON, 

17% TENC

6104.62.2030Z4010JM  64.00CNFADEDFRENCH TERRY MENS 

JOGGER

 128.00 2BODY?: 83% BCI COTTON, 

17% TENC

6104.62.2030Z4010JM  64.00CNFADEDFRENCH TERRY MENS 

JOGGER

 207.00 395% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905MTS

Z

 69.00VNFADEDHENRY S/SLV PANT PJ 

SET

 483.00 795% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905MTS

Z

 69.00VNFADEDHENRY S/SLV PANT PJ 

SET

 483.00 795% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905MTS

Z

 69.00VNFADEDHENRY S/SLV PANT PJ 

SET

 207.00 395% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1905MTS

Z

 69.00VNFADEDHENRY S/SLV PANT PJ 

SET

 138.00 295% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MLS  69.00VNFADEDHENRY LS CREW PJ SET

 276.00 495% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MLS  69.00VNFADEDHENRY LS CREW PJ SET

 276.00 495% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MLS  69.00VNFADEDHENRY LS CREW PJ SET

 138.00 295% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MLS  69.00VNFADEDHENRY LS CREW PJ SET

 146.00 295% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1018WAX  73.00VNFD/IVWILLIAM LONG PJ SET

 292.00 495% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1018WAX  73.00VNFD/IVWILLIAM LONG PJ SET

 219.00 395% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1018WAX  73.00VNFD/IVWILLIAM LONG PJ SET

 146.00 295% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1018WAX  73.00VNFD/IVWILLIAM LONG PJ SET

 73.00 195% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1018WAX  73.00VNFD/IVWILLIAM LONG PJ SET

 128.00 2BODY?: 83% BCI COTTON, 

17% TENC

6104.62.2030Z4010JM  64.00CNMATCHFRENCH TERRY MENS 

JOGGER

 192.00 3BODY?: 83% BCI COTTON, 

17% TENC

6104.62.2030Z4010JM  64.00CNMATCHFRENCH TERRY MENS 

JOGGER

 192.00 3BODY?: 83% BCI COTTON, 

17% TENC

6104.62.2030Z4010JM  64.00CNMATCHFRENCH TERRY MENS 

JOGGER



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

 128.00 2BODY?: 83% BCI COTTON, 

17% TENC

6104.62.2030Z4010JM  64.00CNMATCHFRENCH TERRY MENS 

JOGGER

 136.00 2BODY?: 83% BCI COTTON, 

17% TENC

6110.20.2069T4010LM  68.00CNMATCHFRENCH TERRY MENS 

SWEATSHIRT

 204.00 3BODY?: 83% BCI COTTON, 

17% TENC

6110.20.2069T4010LM  68.00CNMATCHFRENCH TERRY MENS 

SWEATSHIRT

 204.00 3BODY?: 83% BCI COTTON, 

17% TENC

6110.20.2069T4010LM  68.00CNMATCHFRENCH TERRY MENS 

SWEATSHIRT

 136.00 2BODY?: 83% BCI COTTON, 

17% TENC

6110.20.2069T4010LM  68.00CNMATCHFRENCH TERRY MENS 

SWEATSHIRT

 138.00 295% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MLS  69.00VNNAVYHENRY LS CREW PJ SET

 276.00 495% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MLS  69.00VNNAVYHENRY LS CREW PJ SET

 276.00 495% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MLS  69.00VNNAVYHENRY LS CREW PJ SET

 138.00 295% TENCEL MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6107.22.0010PJ1950MLS  69.00VNNAVYHENRY LS CREW PJ SET

Total 

Units:

Subtotal 

Value:

Total:

 10,896.00 164

USDCurrency:

Freight:

 10,896.00



From: WORLD THREADS INC. 

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami FL, 33122

USA

Ship To: Al Tayer Insignia LLC

Al Qouz, Warehouse, Ind Area - 3 

Al Tayer Logistics For Ounass 

MEN

Dubai , ---

PO:March Layer - Men's

PT:EBJ-1395249

Order:  951200

*Total Weight:  198.00 Box Count:7Total Volume: 11.61 cuf

Style No Style Description Barcode QuantityColor Size

T4010LM FRENCH TERRY MENS 

SWEATSHIRT

FADED S 190491333548  2

T4010LM FRENCH TERRY MENS 

SWEATSHIRT

FADED M 190491333555  5

T4010LM FRENCH TERRY MENS 

SWEATSHIRT

FADED L 190491333562  5

T4010LM FRENCH TERRY MENS 

SWEATSHIRT

FADED XL 190491333579  2

T4010LM FRENCH TERRY MENS 

SWEATSHIRT

MATCH S 190491333609  2

T4010LM FRENCH TERRY MENS 

SWEATSHIRT

MATCH M 190491333616  3

T4010LM FRENCH TERRY MENS 

SWEATSHIRT

MATCH L 190491333623  3

T4010LM FRENCH TERRY MENS 

SWEATSHIRT

MATCH XL 190491333630  2

PJ1950MLS HENRY LS CREW PJ SET NAVY S 190491335979  2

PJ1950MLS HENRY LS CREW PJ SET NAVY M 190491335986  4

PJ1950MLS HENRY LS CREW PJ SET NAVY L 190491335993  4

PJ1950MLS HENRY LS CREW PJ SET NAVY XL 190491336006  2

PJ1950MLS HENRY LS CREW PJ SET FADED S 190491336020  2

PJ1950MLS HENRY LS CREW PJ SET FADED M 190491336037  4

PJ1950MLS HENRY LS CREW PJ SET FADED L 190491336044  4

PJ1950MLS HENRY LS CREW PJ SET FADED XL 190491336051  2

PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET EUCAL S 190491336655  3

PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET EUCAL M 190491336662  5

PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET EUCAL L 190491336679  4

PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET EUCAL XL 190491336686  2

PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET FADED S 190491336709  3
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PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET FADED M 190491336716  7

PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET FADED L 190491336723  6

PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET FADED XL 190491336730  2

PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET FD/IV S 190491337072  2

PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET FD/IV M 190491337089  4

PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET FD/IV L 190491337096  3

PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET FD/IV XL 190491337102  2

PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET FADED S 190491337126  3

PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET FADED M 190491337133  7

PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET FADED L 190491337140  7

PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET FADED XL 190491337157  3

PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET FD/IV XXL 190491340560  1

PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET EUCAL XXL 190491340706  2

PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET FADED XXL 190491340720  2

Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGER MATCH S 190491342359  2

Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGER MATCH M 190491342366  3

Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGER MATCH L 190491342373  3

Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGER MATCH XL 190491342380  2

Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGER FADED S 190491342427  2

Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGER FADED M 190491342434  5

Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGER FADED L 190491342441  5

Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGER FADED XL 190491342458  2

PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET EUCAL S 190491343707  2

PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET EUCAL M 190491343714  4

PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET EUCAL L 190491343721  3

PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET EUCAL XL 190491343738  2

PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET EUCAL XXL 190491343745  1

PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET FADED S 190491343776  2

PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET FADED M 190491343783  4

PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET FADED L 190491343790  3
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PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET FADED XL 190491343806  2

PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET FADED XXL 190491343813  1

 164
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1Carton # Carton ID 21904911025706391

UPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty

190491335993 PJ1950MLS HENRY LS CREW PJ SET NAVY L  2.00

190491336020 PJ1950MLS HENRY LS CREW PJ SET FADED S  1.00

190491337089 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET FD/IV M  4.00

190491337096 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET FD/IV L  3.00

190491337102 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET FD/IV XL  1.00

190491337126 PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET FADED S  3.00

190491337133 PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET FADED M  3.00

190491337157 PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET FADED XL  2.00

190491340720 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET FADED XXL  1.00

190491342458 Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGERFADED XL  2.00

190491343783 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET FADED M  1.00

190491343790 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET FADED L  2.00

 W x H x L inches

14.00 x 12.00 x 18.00      Weight: 34.00  lbs   Vol:1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:   
Total in carton:  25.00

2Carton # Carton ID 21904911025706469

UPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty

190491336020 PJ1950MLS HENRY LS CREW PJ SET FADED S  1.00

190491336037 PJ1950MLS HENRY LS CREW PJ SET FADED M  4.00

190491336730 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET FADED XL  2.00

190491337072 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET FD/IV S  2.00

190491340706 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET EUCAL XXL  2.00

190491343707 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET EUCAL S  2.00

190491343714 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET EUCAL M  4.00

190491343721 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET EUCAL L  3.00

190491343738 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET EUCAL XL  2.00

190491343783 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET FADED M  2.00

190491343790 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET FADED L  1.00

190491343806 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET FADED XL  2.00

*Total Weight: 198.00 lbs Box Count:7

Total Cartons Details

Total Volume: 11.61 cuf
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 W x H x L inches

14.00 x 12.00 x 18.00      Weight: 34.00  lbs   Vol:1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:   
Total in carton:  27.00

3Carton # Carton ID 21904911025706674

UPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty

190491333579 T4010LM FRENCH TERRY MENS SWEATSHIRTFADED XL  1.00

190491333623 T4010LM FRENCH TERRY MENS SWEATSHIRTMATCH L  2.00

190491335979 PJ1950MLS HENRY LS CREW PJ SET NAVY S  2.00

190491336006 PJ1950MLS HENRY LS CREW PJ SET NAVY XL  1.00

190491336655 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET EUCAL S  1.00

190491336679 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET EUCAL L  4.00

190491336686 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET EUCAL XL  2.00

190491336716 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET FADED M  4.00

190491342373 Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGERMATCH L  1.00

190491342380 Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGERMATCH XL  2.00

190491342427 Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGERFADED S  1.00

190491342434 Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGERFADED M  1.00

190491342441 Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGERFADED L  3.00

190491343745 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET EUCAL XXL  1.00

 W x H x L inches

14.00 x 12.00 x 18.00      Weight: 29.00  lbs   Vol:1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:   
Total in carton:  26.00

4Carton # Carton ID 21904911025706810

UPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty

190491335993 PJ1950MLS HENRY LS CREW PJ SET NAVY L  2.00

190491336044 PJ1950MLS HENRY LS CREW PJ SET FADED L  2.00

190491336051 PJ1950MLS HENRY LS CREW PJ SET FADED XL  2.00

190491336655 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET EUCAL S  1.00

190491336709 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET FADED S  3.00

190491336716 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET FADED M  1.00

190491337102 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET FD/IV XL  1.00

190491337133 PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET FADED M  4.00

190491337140 PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET FADED L  7.00

190491337157 PJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET FADED XL  1.00

190491340560 PJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ SET FD/IV XXL  1.00
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190491342441 Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGERFADED L  1.00

190491343783 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET FADED M  1.00

190491343813 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET FADED XXL  1.00

 W x H x L inches

14.00 x 12.00 x 18.00      Weight: 35.00  lbs   Vol:1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:   
Total in carton:  28.00

5Carton # Carton ID 21904911025706919

UPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty

190491333555 T4010LM FRENCH TERRY MENS SWEATSHIRTFADED M  2.00

190491333562 T4010LM FRENCH TERRY MENS SWEATSHIRTFADED L  2.00

190491333579 T4010LM FRENCH TERRY MENS SWEATSHIRTFADED XL  1.00

190491333609 T4010LM FRENCH TERRY MENS SWEATSHIRTMATCH S  1.00

190491333616 T4010LM FRENCH TERRY MENS SWEATSHIRTMATCH M  3.00

190491335986 PJ1950MLS HENRY LS CREW PJ SET NAVY M  2.00

190491336044 PJ1950MLS HENRY LS CREW PJ SET FADED L  2.00

190491336655 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET EUCAL S  1.00

190491336723 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET FADED L  6.00

190491340720 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET FADED XXL  1.00

190491342366 Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGERMATCH M  1.00

190491342373 Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGERMATCH L  1.00

190491342427 Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGERFADED S  1.00

190491342434 Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGERFADED M  1.00

190491342441 Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGERFADED L  1.00

 W x H x L inches

14.00 x 12.00 x 18.00      Weight: 29.00  lbs   Vol:1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:   
Total in carton:  26.00

6Carton # Carton ID 21904911025707022

UPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty

190491333548 T4010LM FRENCH TERRY MENS SWEATSHIRTFADED S  1.00

190491333555 T4010LM FRENCH TERRY MENS SWEATSHIRTFADED M  3.00

190491333562 T4010LM FRENCH TERRY MENS SWEATSHIRTFADED L  3.00

190491333609 T4010LM FRENCH TERRY MENS SWEATSHIRTMATCH S  1.00

190491333623 T4010LM FRENCH TERRY MENS SWEATSHIRTMATCH L  1.00

190491333630 T4010LM FRENCH TERRY MENS SWEATSHIRTMATCH XL  2.00
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190491335986 PJ1950MLS HENRY LS CREW PJ SET NAVY M  1.00

190491336662 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET EUCAL M  4.00

190491336716 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET FADED M  1.00

190491342359 Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGERMATCH S  1.00

190491342366 Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGERMATCH M  2.00

190491342373 Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGERMATCH L  1.00

190491342434 Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGERFADED M  3.00

190491343776 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET FADED S  1.00

 W x H x L inches

14.00 x 12.00 x 18.00      Weight: 28.00  lbs   Vol:1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:   
Total in carton:  25.00

7Carton # Carton ID 21904911025707121

UPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty

190491333548 T4010LM FRENCH TERRY MENS SWEATSHIRTFADED S  1.00

190491335986 PJ1950MLS HENRY LS CREW PJ SET NAVY M  1.00

190491336006 PJ1950MLS HENRY LS CREW PJ SET NAVY XL  1.00

190491336662 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET EUCAL M  1.00

190491336716 PJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ SET FADED M  1.00

190491342359 Z4010JM FRENCH TERRY MENS JOGGERMATCH S  1.00

190491343776 PJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ SET FADED S  1.00

 W x H x L inches

12.00 x 10.00 x 16.00      Weight: 9.00  lbs   Vol:1.11 cuf

 Tracking Number:   
Total in carton:  7.00

*  If the order is palletized, the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials is not included in the listed weight.
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